Aiwa MSBTU-500 Micro System with Hi-Fi Remote
Control CD Bluetooth USB MP3 FM Radio 50 W Black

EAN

Brand

Model

Power supply type
Number of speakers
Sound system

Type of radio

Type of control
Remote of control
Color

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Depth (incl. packing)
Width (incl. packing)
Height (incl. packing)
Wight (incl. paking)
WiFi

Bluetooth

Radio

AM-radio

FM-radio
USB-poort

8435256898002
Aiwa

Aiwa MSBTU-500
Mains power

2

Stereo

Table radio
Rotary knobs push buttons
;

Black

23 cm

45.9 cm

27 cm

7 kg

27.7 cm

50 cm

30 cm

7.38 kg



